Alpha Wire | www.alphawire.com | 1-800-52 ALPHA
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, visit www.alphawire.com.422
Dearborn™ Marine
The Premier Choice for Marine Applications
For tough, seaworthy wire
and cable, Alpha Wire’s
Dearborn brand of products
delivers performance in the most

Materials
•   Corrosion-resistant stranded
tinned copper conductors
•  PVC insulation
Availability
100 ft (30.5 m)
500 ft (152 m)
1000 ft (305 m)
(Minimums may apply)
Part No.
Wire Size Stranding Insulation
Thickness
Nominal
Diameter
AWG mm2 AWG mm Inch mm Inch mm
PPM1830 18 0.81 16/30  16 x 0.25  0.031 0.79 0.109 2.77
PPM1630  16 1.32 26/30   26 x 0.25   0.031 0.79 0.122 3.10
PPM1430 14 2.08 41/30  41 x 0.25  0.031 0.79 0.136 3.45
PPM1230 12 3.29 65/30  65 x 0.25  0.032 0.81 0.152 3.86
PPM1030 10 5.32 105/30  105 x 0.25  0.032 0.81 0.185 4.67
PPM0830 8 8.51 168/30 (7 x 24)  168 x 0.25  0.032 0.81 0.232 5.89
Alpha Wire | www.alphawire.com | 1-800-52 ALPHA
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, visit www.alphawire.com. 427
Wire > Dearborn Marine Wire > 600 V

Conductor Color Coding
•  1 Black, 2 Red
Two-Conductor Cable
Materials
•   Corrosion-resistant stranded
tinned copper conductors
•  White PVC insulation
Availability
100 ft (30.5 m)
500 ft (152 m)
1000 ft (305 m)
 (Minimums may apply)
Part No.
Wire Size Stranding Insulation Thickness Jacket Thickness Cable Dimension
AWG mm2 AWG mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
PDM2002 20 0.50 10/30 10 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.161 x  0.260 4.09 x 6.60
PDM1802 18 0.81 16/30 16 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.181 x 0.292  4.60 x 7.42
PDM1602 16 1.32 26/30 26 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.194 x 0.318  4.93 x 8.33
PDM1402 14 2.08 41/30 41 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.208 x 0.346  5.28 x 8.79
PDM1202 12 3.29 65/30 65 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.227 x 0.384 5.77 x 9.75
PDM1002 10 5.32 105/30 105 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.252 x 0.434  6.40 x 11.02
PDM0802 8 8.51 168/30 168 x 0.25 0.048 1.22 0.035 0.89 0.334 x 0.598  8.48 x 15.19
PDM0602 6 13.5 266/30 266 x 0.25 0.060 1.52 0.035 0.89 0.403 x 0.736  10.24 x 18.69
Alpha Wire | www.alphawire.com | 1-800-52 ALPHA
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, visit www.alphawire.com. 429
Cable > Dearborn Marine Cable > Multiconductor > Unshielded > 600 V
Dearborn™ Marine Cable

•  -20°C to +75°C (wet)
Conductor Color Coding
•  1 Yellow, 2 Red
Two-Conductor Cable
Materials
•   Corrosion-resistant stranded
tinned copper conductors
•  White PVC insulation
Availability
100 ft (30.5 m)
500 ft (152 m)
(Minimums may apply)
Part No.
Wire Size Stranding Insulation Thickness Jacket Thickness Cable Dimension
AWG mm2 AWG mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
PDS1802 18 0.81 16/30 16 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.280 x 0.172 7.11 x 4.37
PDS1602 16 1.32 26/30 26 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.322 x 0.194 8.18 x 4.93
PDS1402 14 2.08 41/30 41 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.356 x 0.211 9.04 x 5.36
PDS1202 12 3.29 65/30 65 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.392 x 0.230 9.96 x 5.84
PDS1002 10 5.32 105/30 105 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.450 x 0.250 11.43 x 6.35
PDS0802 8 8.51 168/30 168 x 0.25 0.048 1.22 0.035 0.89 0.608 x 0.336 15.44 x 8.53
PDS0602 6 13.50 266/30 266 x 0.25 0.060 1.52 0.035 0.89 0.750 x 0.420 19.05 x 10.67
Alpha Wire | www.alphawire.com | 1-800-52 ALPHA
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, visit www.alphawire.com.430
Cable > Dearborn Marine Cable > Multiconductor > Unshielded > 600 V
Dearborn™ Marine Cable

2 Green (ground)
3 White (ground neutral)
Three-Conductor Cable
Materials
•   Corrosion-resistant stranded
tinned copper conductors
•  White PVC insulation
Availability
100 ft (30.5 m)
500 ft (152 m)
1000 ft (305 m)
(Minimums may apply)
Part No.
Wire Size Stranding Insulation Thickness Jacket Thickness Cable Dimension
AWG mm2 AWG mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
PFM1603 16 1.32 26/30 26 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.194 x 0.442 4.93 x 11.23
PFM1403 14 2.08 41/30 41 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.208 x 0.484 5.28 x 12.29
PFM1203 12 3.29 65/30 65 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.227 x 0.541 5.77 x 13.74
PFM1003 10 5.32 105/30 105 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.252 x 0.616 6.40 x 15.65
PFM0803 8 8.51 168/30 168 x 0.25 0.048 1.22 0.035 0.89 0.302 x 0.766 7.67 x 19.46
PFM0603 6 13.50 266/30 266 x 0.25 0.060 1.52 0.035 0.89 0.379 x 0.997 9.63 x 25.32
Alpha Wire | www.alphawire.com | 1-800-52 ALPHA
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, visit www.alphawire.com. 431
Cable > Dearborn Marine Cable > Multiconductor > Unshielded > 600 V
Dearborn™ Marine Cable

•    Four-Cond. Cable: 1 White,
2 Black, 3 Green, 4 Red
Materials
•     Corrosion-resistant stranded
tinned copper conductors
•    PVC insulation
•    White PVC jacket
Availability
100 ft (30.5 m)
500 ft (152 m)
1000 ft (305 m)
(Minimums may apply)
Part No. Conductors
Wire Size Stranding Insulation Thickness Jacket Thickness Nominal Diameter
AWG mm2 AWG mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
PRM1602 2 16 1.32 26/30 26 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.324 8.23
PRM1603 3 16 1.32 26/30 26 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.344 8.74
PRM1604 4 16 1.32 26/30 26 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.376 9.55
PRM1402 2 14 2.08 41/30 41 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.352 8.94
PRM1403 3 14 2.08 41/30 41 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 9.374 9.50
PRM1404 4 14 2.08 41/30 41 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.410 10.41
PRM1202 2 12 3.29 65/30 65 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.390 9.91
PRM1203 3 12 3.29 65/30 65 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.415 10.54
PRM1204 4 12 3.29 65/30 65 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.456 11.58
PRM1002 2 10 5.32 105/30 105 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.400 10.16
PRM1003 3 10 5.32 105/30 105 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.469 11.91
PRM1004  4 10 5.32 105/30 105 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.517 13.13
PRM0803 3 8 8.51 168/30 266 x 0.25 0.048 1.22 0.035 0.89 0.646 16.41
PRM0804 4 8 8.51 168/30 266 x 0.25 0.048 1.22 0.035 0.89 0.716 18.19
PRM0603 3 6 13.5 266/30 266 x 0.25 0.060 1.52 0.035 0.89 0.794 20.17
PRM0604 4 6 13.5 266/30 266 x 0.25 0.061 1.55 0.035 0.89 0.888 22.56
Alpha Wire | www.alphawire.com | 1-800-52 ALPHA
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, visit www.alphawire.com.432
Cable > Dearborn Marine Cable > Multiconductor > Unshielded > 600 V

•   1 Black, 2 Red, 3 Green
Three-Conductor Round Cable
Materials
•   Corrosion-resistant stranded
tinned copper conductors
•   PVC insulation
•   Clear PVC jacket
Availability
100 ft (30.5 m)
500 ft (152 m)
1000 ft (305 m)
(Minimums may apply)
Part No.
Wire Size Stranding Insulation Thickness Jacket Thickness Nominal Diameter
AWG mm2 AWG mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
PCM1603R 16 1.32 26/30 26 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.292 7.42
PCM1403R 14 2.08 41/30 41 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.329 8.36
PCM1203R 12 3.29 65/30 65 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.035 0.89 0.370 9.40
Two-Conductor Parallel Cable
Part No.
Wire Size Stranding Insulation Thickness Jacket Thickness Nominal Size
AWG mm2 AWG mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
PCM1802 18 0.81 16/30 16 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.022 0.56 0.244 x 0.140  6.20 x 3.56
PCM1602 16 1.32 26/30 26 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.022 0.56 0.272 x 0.144  6.91 x 3.66
PCM1402 14 2.08 41/30 41 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.022 0.56 0.306 x 0.161  7.77 x 4.09
PCM1202 12 3.29 65/30 65 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.022 0.56 0.197 x 0.350  5.00 x 8.89
PCM1002 10 5.32 105/30 105 x 0.25 0.032 0.81 0.022 0.56 0.226 x 0.408  5.74 x 10.36
PCM0802 8 8.51 168/30 168 x 0.25 0.048 1.22 0.050 1.27 0.364 x 0.628 9.25 x 15.95
Alpha Wire | www.alphawire.com | 1-800-52 ALPHA
Specifications subject to change. For complete specifications and availability, visit www.alphawire.com. 433
Cable > Dearborn Marine Cable > Multiconductor > Unshielded > 300 V
Dearborn™ Marine Cable